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CYLINDER, TEMPERATURE, & PRESSURE INPUTS V1.30

CYLINDERS

Cylinder 1 Balance Offset

Cylinder 2 Balance Offset

Cylinder 3 Balance Offset

1099 1170 844
Cylinder 4 Balance Offset Cylinder 5 Balance Offset Cylinder 6 Balance Offset
999 831 1056

TEMPERATURE & PRESSURE

Intake Air Temperature (°C)

Fuel Rail Pressure (KPa)

Ambient Air Temperature (°C)

Mass Air Flow (g/s)

23

2215

20

15

Battery Voltage (V)

Internal ECU Temperature (°C)

Engine Oil Temperature(°C)

Boost Pressure Adjustment Bank O

(%)
15.1 37 72 61
Pressure Control Valve (26) Volume Control Valve (%) Coolant Temperature (°C) Manifold Air Pressure (KPa) Barometric Pressure
12.4 81 754 100

EXHAUST GAS RECIRCULATION

EGR Throttle Command (26)

EGR Valve Position Bank 0 (%)

EGR Valve Position Bank 1 (%)

(o] 14.33 5.13
EGR Vlave O Command (%6) EGR Vlave 1 Command (%6) EGR Throttle Position(%26)
(o] (o] 12.22
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